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Branch
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E§ H dsenduug 2.ua. (Wuoralsznan) Account No.
=i au.dsvandutus 22.un. A1a1na 1 a.ufay udt 31/07/2562
= .MuaIA Y Date -
=: dnadiamuasain anadu THB
= WuavaIn 43000 Currency
= Thailand Wlug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
269,614
u/idau/q TNy fadui witamda 0auu/Wndu gannvuia ERl'h] t}ah-nums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
T ) %/i—: waewayr T T ST T T _E,a)\off)ov
09/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,770.00 7,770.00 108682 931000
09/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,950.00 11,720.00 108682 931000
09/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,703.00 14,423.00 108682 931000
09/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,720.00 17,143.00 108682 931000
09/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 17,623.00 108682 931000
09/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 20,123.00 108682 931000
09/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 23,123.00 108682 931000
09/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 26,123.00108682 931000
10/07/2562 CWCH 3140100026978/u g ¥udis 10346124 3,000.00 23,123.00 0496 581577
&uny
12/07/2562 BPDWT Relations Nong 16,470.00 6,653.00 0413 93999
12/07/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10346125 3,950.00 2,703.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10346125TRC
BR#1103CID#4131617927
15/07/2562 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:887 ICAS INCL 10346126 2,703.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1
18/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,210.00 3,210.00 108682 931000
19/07/2562 BPDWT Relations Nong 735.00 2,475.00 0413 93999
19/07/2562 CWTRC 4131617927 10346127 600.00 1,875.00 0413 561506
1907252 cWCH 3T 10346129 106000 ) 81500 043 Eeispe
22/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,200.00 14,015.00 108682 931001
22/07/2562 CBCA SBKi2 SBR:575 ICAS INCL 10346128 815.00 13,200.00 0700 90180
R1
26/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 16,200.00 108682 931002
26/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,075.00 19,275.00 108682 931002
26/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 19,755.00 108682 931002
26/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 20,755.00 108682 931002
26/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 28,255.00 108682 931002
26/07/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,360.00 29,615.00 108682 931002
26/07/2562 CWCH 1110200085091 10346130 13,200.00 \, - W‘/ 16,415.00 0413 551463
30/07/2562  BPDWT Relations Nong 1334000 ¥ NPT mi’m“mﬂs{ws.oo 0413 93999
C/F vacun' PIWININEINT W {?7\5.00
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=¢ AuuavA Date
=i dnafiamuasarn anadu THB
= VuasAe 43000 Currency
= Thailand Wlup 0.00
[Loan] Limit
269,615
u/\dau/q LRTITaRT] fadun wRudda 0auu/dndu vannuuia ERUTL I éshnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
BF T Gapmniy ST T - o T 3,07500
30/07/2562 CWCH aflum Jufam 10346131 3,075.00 0.00 0413 581547
uaamnla 0.00
UBNIIaUIY 11 ERLTiRE] 58,948.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
IwNensidndu 16 ERli ik} 55,948.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasawa3unify (Unclear Chg.) 0 518015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FaBeRudy : sWasens CLCK / BCCK wunefiv ifinflsananiside

uuad vfia CL AwaAINENTIEIYRTIENT CLCR

iy Tmmﬁavmumanm"}un

—

g

A\
w"

——

>4
AUNNTITI aune0l

SININEINTT IR



Program name ;261 MVT MONTH
HINFO1

¢ BA

dugevu

rivnnasemisiindiradey

simnisnny 0102 snnlonndiiud

Page Nc. ¥

Feport date
Report Time

Page 1 of 1

. 2019
no:a6

Sunmiruom

anAans

\arii

wesnll

Suasiuily
Chunman s
Ariutingy

firza ()

S ETe)
Susbrid 1

1/ Hs , fimiiasnds

W swmr-lunla
/3 meme-uenaa .
o/ udi-Tunly,
Fohmn un,
wiydToanfdin v

Jh nas mpdetiesine

oAt Sy

3 i Ik Cng
Tl

A agiineilsnan
agdadimaiiosaf
LR T
meriumilaiss g

man prfveliise g
afu k= aasusn
fuum /sy
“, fy‘u—-nu)wm{g

Ldnefiyinsing
W/H tox -awm 1

Suduthndu

stirufinemsiny

SR AT

v/ menfyd

5/ W, AT

§/ eS| avay
AUTH W
+/ mremationdn

Fuausmdiuem

TR ~Fusurpawiu

TH-Fusunere

2,673,686.66

(2,673, 665,66}

WAH taz-yasa{(03)

W Htax=-awm. G# {55}

(. 00

10, 060,00
[LIIY]
500
0, 0o
G, 00
G0
.00
.00
0,00
TGO, (g

585 5

L 45

aR, 010,00
88,012.00

481, 089,85

0. G0

U.ag

=3

(55, 245,90

L. 54)
01 (9, 000.00)

0.90]
9,00
.00
.00

0,00

0.00
0,060

.00
00

.09
0.00
0,00
0,00
.00
0,90,
0,00

0,00

.00
0,00
0,00
.00
0.00
.00
0,00
0,00

0,00

(9,113.12)

581,533,

(499, 1

(91,652.19)

10, 000.¢

.

481, 089,88

(353,410.44)

2,673

(2,873, 685, 64}

{10, 000,0m

(4,374.14;

(2,096,
(66,000.¢
(3924, 517,13y
(75,500.00;
(25, TR0, G0)

iame

I MV

MONTH %
i BATCHINFOL

v umnas wnisadmnemies

adsmiogen D102

ansndrrrAuring

wibadindin O00000100200178 4, as. wunsmnn

P

No .

Report date

Paport. Time

A
wRb i

divdnm U10 A 010 e 2914
ViyTuemisnan 1an ttaonly
TH=arm  Fuluuen 0.00 0,00 {35, 000,00
3. suwinafulunen .00 0,000 (206, 154, 93)
s 00, 00 U.00 75, 000,00
Sussmnadnmnms L) G.00
A an-sw 3y 00 .00
oy, sty 00 [N
P Breunke aomn agy [SPRGY
wudiondn 4,440.00 010 G.un
4, 670,00 101 DD
2o B ley 20, 043,00 Q0 0, 00
wdan 713 00 0. 00
s g ag) G, 00

00 9.00 30,00

A e ramen 90 0,00 L 800,00
> wlnydnd 21,408,690 0,00
Ay lyswdld SET69, 09 G0

s unndro 43, 850,00 GG 4%, 654, vy

2 Hrmeuunsnn i 14, 500,00 0.00 15, 000.00
dndesm, aus ., 5 1,500, 00 0.00)
das-m , Wi 12,817.40 00 G.00
andlni—n , tsawas 34,118, 67 00 G.00

soudlusis , wmn 00 00 0.0 31,012.00

T/ Ediniugedu 010 0.00] 17,000.00

T/ E~Sour/on/ alinin . 86, BUU, UY 0.60 55, 600,00

T/ E - ulhudinme 35, 000,00 00 0,00 , 000 00

nlung 00 G, G0 A5, 000,00

0., 0y , 415,54 54) 0. 00

NI aunz.udd
WMUNILEINTS TS
https:// gfmisreport.gfmis.go.th/Report/ G12C/20190731/G12C20190731000000100200... 14/ 8/2562




dnungadu

d9U519N15  A1UNUUTEYIFUNUS VINIANUDIANEY
JUHIEUEAKUHINSUIANS
Uszdfou NINYIAY beol

YOARUALNADLU Bank statement
UM

uan  Sudenswinnsdildasteyd

a =] v
U@ﬂLQUNWﬂSUWﬂ'\ﬁWQﬂWEN

00.00 UM

0o0.0c0 UM

v83UTRIIQNADY

. ‘L/ U |
LUE S R ST o —— viantimuagey

(WIwe M5 JuUNINan)
UL dUNUSINInNUDIAE



